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GG Gouglersville - Denver Loop (3-23)
Starts at UCC Church Gouglersville
Old lancaster Pike
Deer Creek Rd . . .

#568 Alleghenyville Rd
#272 N Reading Rd
Willow St . . .

#897 Dry Tavern Rd
Gehman School Rd

(T) Stone Hill Rd

(T) Muddy Creek Rd
Kramer MillRd . .
(T) still Kramer Mill Rd
(T) Reamstown Rd
Church St . . )
X #272 to Church St .
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GG Gouglerswlle Denver Loop (3 23)

Starts at UCC Church Gouglersville
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(T) still Kramer Mill Rd
(T) Reamstown Rd
Church St . . . .
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GG Gouglerswlle Denver Loop (3 23)

Starts at UCC Church Gouglersville
Old lancaster Pike

Deer Creek Rd . . .
#568 Alleghenyville Rd
#272 N Reading Rd
Willow St . . .

#897 Dry Tavern Rd
Gehman School Rd

(T) Stone Hill Rd

(T) Muddy Creek Rd
Kramer MillRd . .

(T) still Kramer Mill Rd
(T) Reamstown Rd
Church St . . . )
X #272 to Church St .
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11.5 R Snyder St . 0.2
" 11.7 BL to Monroe St . 0.6
" 12.3 S b/c Reinholds Rd 1.4
' 13.8 R White Oak Rd . . 0.9
' 14.7 L (+) Smokestown Rd . 1.1
. 15.8 L/R at#897 to Adamstown Rd . 0.7
. 16.5 Db/c Black Horse Rd . . . . 0.6

17.2 L (T)Main St (Adamstown) 1.0

18.2 BL to Old Lancaster Pike 1.5

19.7 R Grizzly Rd . 0.1
: or stay on Old Lancaster Plke short optlon
. 19.9 L Chapel Hill Rd 1.0
, 208 R GooselLn . . . . 1.6
. 22.4 L Old Lancaster Pike 1.0
.+ 23.5 L to parking lot 0.0

23.5 total miles vert4a
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11.5 R Snyder St . 0.2
' 11.7 BL to Monroe St 0.6
" 12.3 S b/c Reinholds Rd 14
' 13.8 R White Oak Rd 0.9
" 14.7 L (+) Smokestown Rd . 1.1
. 15.8 L/R at#897 to Adamstown Rd . 0.7
. 16.5 b/c Black Horse Rd . 0.6

17.2 L (T)Main St (Adamstown) 1.0

18.2 BL to Old Lancaster Pike 1.5
' 19.7 R Grizzly Rd . 0.1
: or stay on Old Lancaster Plke short optlon
. 19.9 L Chapel Hill Rd 1.0
. 20.8 R Goose Ln . . . 1.6
. 22.4 L Old Lancaster Pike 1.0
.+ 23.5 L to parking lot 0.0

23.5 total miles vert4a

- - - - - - - - cutline - -

11.5 R Snyder St . 0.2
' 11.7 BL to Monroe St 0.6
" 12.3 S b/c Reinholds Rd 14
' 13.8 R White Oak Rd 0.9
' 14.7 L (+)SmokestownRd . . . 1.1
. 15.8 L/R at#897 to Adamstown Rd . 0.7
, 16.5  b/c Black Horse Rd . 0.6

17.2 L (T)Main St (Adamstown) 1.0

18.2 BL to Old Lancaster Pike 1.5
' 19.7 R Grizzly Rd : 0.1
: or stay on Old Lancaster Plke short optlon
199 L Chapel Hill Rd 1.0
, 20.8 R Goose Ln . . . 1.6
. 22.4 L Old Lancaster Pike 1.0
. 23.5 L to parking lot 0.0

23.5 total miles vert4a



